
W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 & E1/2 OF
SE1/4,EX W 172 FT E & W BY 1320 
OF SE1/4. 

MOO FARMS LLC
17102 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-7S-16-04219-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

14716.00 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

07/07/2015 TW 115.00 34,368 273,600 31,968 2,400

STANDARD
3

26,958
1,400

276,000
62,726

0
62,726

0
62,726

304,358
0

304,358

1550/107 12/19/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOSELEY J. WAYNE AKA 

MOO FARMS LLC

1446/2235 8/14/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOSELEY J WAYNE

MOSELEY J WAYNE
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SALE:1:1: INCLUDED 04222-000

LAND:1:1: OWNS ADJOINING 4222-000 20AC

HX Base Yr

327 SW DOUGLAS CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 664 72.5040 81.20 53,917 1978 1978 0 0
AP
15 35.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 648

BAS 648 100 648 26,309

PTO 80 5 4 163

PTO 240 5 12 487

968 664 26,958

BAS= W36 S4 PTO= W8 S10 E8 N10$ S14 E12 PTO= S12 E20 N12 W20$
E24 N18$.

BAS

36

4

14

12

24

18PTO

8

10

8

10

PTO12

20

12

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,000

1,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 48.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 13,488

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 66.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 18,480

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 114.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 273,600


